Whitehawk - Portslade Academy

Whitehawk Way, Eastern Road, Edward Street , North Street,
Western Road, Church Road, Sackville Road, Old Shoreham
Road, Holmes Avenue, Elm Drive, West Way and Fox Way

Schooldays only 71A

am
Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive 716
Whitehawk, Bus Garage 7.23
Royal Sussex County Hospital 728
Old Steine (stop H) 7.35
Churchill Square (stop C) 740

Hove, opp Town Hall, Church Road 7.49
Sackville Road, Coleridge Street 7.55
Hangleton, Grenadier Hotel 8.06
Fox Way, New Barn Close 812
Portslade Academy, Chalky Road 815
Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops 816

Schooldays only 71A

Portslade Academy, Chalky Road
Fox Way, New Barn Close
Hangleton, opp Grenadier Hotel
Sackville Road, Coleridge Street
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road
Churchill Square (stop H)

North Street (stop C)

pm
4.30
4.33
439
448
4.54
5.06
510



