

Whitehawk - Portslade Academy

Whitehawk Way, Eastern Road, Edward Street , North Street, Western Road, Church Road, Sackville Road, Old Shoreham Road, Holmes Avenue, Elm Drive, West Way and Fox Way

Schooldays only	71A
	am
Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive	7.16
Whitehawk, Bus Garage	7.23
Royal Sussex County Hospital	7.28
Old Steine (stop H)	7.35
Churchill Square (stop C)	7.40
Hove, opp Town Hall, Church Road	7.49
Sackville Road, Coleridge Street	7.55
Hangleton, Grenadier Hotel	8.06
Fox Way, New Barn Close	8.12
Portslade Academy, Chalky Road	8.15
Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops	8.16
-	

Schooldays only	71A
	pm
Portslade Academy, Chalky Road	4.30
Fox Way, New Barn Close	4.33
Hangleton, opp Grenadier Hotel	4.39
Sackville Road, Coleridge Street	4.48
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road	4.54
Churchill Square (stop H)	5.06
North Street (stop C)	5.10